
MFC Veneer

Metal: Silver RAL 9006 Metalwork as Standard, Black RAL 9005, White RAL 9003 - 
+5% Surcharge on Black & White Frame Finish

MFC: Ash, Autumn Cherry, Beech, Grey, Oak, Silver, Walnut, Wenge, White
Edging: White with Black or Wenge - Add £25 to Retail Price Per Top - 25mm Panels Only

White with Plywood - Add £35 to Retail Price Per Top - 25mm Panels Only
Veneer: Ash, Oak, Walnut - Elite cannot guarantee continuity in the appearance of veneer panels. 

Elite process pre-veneered boards that cannot be book or colour matched.

1350
1350
1350
1350

800

800

800

240

240

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

2000
2000
1800
1800

2800
(Extreme)

2800
(Extreme)

1915

980

1800

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

1100
1100
1100
1100

745

745

745

380

380

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

WRU20 RH
WRU20 LH
WRU18 RH
WRU18 LH

RR RH

RR LH

RR

SCT

DCT

F2LMP (Silver)

F2LMP/W (White)

F2LMPBT (Silver)

F2LMPBT/W (White)

F2LGP (Silver)

F2LGP/W (White)

F2LGPBT (Silver)

F2LGPBT/W (White)

Windsor Bow Fronted Reception Desk

Right hand shown.

Radius Reception Desk

Designed for wheelchair visitor access.
Complete with kick plate (Stainless Steel Only).
Supplied built up.
Right hand shown.

Radius Reception Desk

Complete with kick plate (Stainless Steel Only).
Supplied built up.

Radius Reception Desk Single Counter Top

Singular counter top can be positioned left, centre 
or right of the reception desk.
Illustrated centre.

Radius Reception Desk Double Counter Top*

Flex Monitor Arm
Post Mounted

Monitor arm with two folding links.
Manual post height adjustment.

Silver Clamp on Desk Fixing
White Clamp on Desk Fixing

Silver Bolt through Desk Fixing
White Bolt through Desk Fixing

Flex Monitor Arm
Post Mounted

Monitor arm with two folding links.
Front end height adjustment.

Silver Clamp on Desk Fixing
White Clamp on Desk Fixing

Silver Bolt through Desk Fixing
White Bolt through Desk Fixing

Please Note:
Additional Reception Shelves are available in both MFC & Glass Versions 
(See Page 127). 

*Please Note:
Radius Reception Double Counter Top does not sit flush either end of 

CodeDescription W D H Price

planscape.co.uk


