## planscape.co.uk

Metal: Silver RAL 9006 Metalwork as Standard, Black RAL 9005, White RAL 9003 - +5% Surcharge on Black & White Frame Finish

MFC: Ash, Autumn Cherry, Beech, Grey, Oak, Silver, Walnut, Wenge, White

Edging: White with Black or Wenge - Add £25 to Retail Price Per Top - 25mm Panels Only

White with Plywood - Add £35 to Retail Price Per Top - 25mm Panels Only

Veneer: Ash, Oak, Walnut - Elite cannot guarantee continuity in the appearance of veneer panels.

Elite process pre-veneered boards that cannot be book or colour matched.

		Veneer: Ash, Vak, Walhut - Eille Cannot guarantee continuity in the appearance or veneer paners.  Elite process pre-veneered boards that cannot be book or colour matched.				
	Description	Code	W	D	Н	Price
	Windsor Bow Fronted Reception Desk Right hand shown.	WRU20 RH WRU20 LH WRU18 RH WRU18 LH	2000 2000 1800 1800	1350 1350 1350 1350 1350	1100 1100 1100 1100	MFC Veneer
	Radius Reception Desk	RR RH	2800 (Extreme)	800	745	
	Designed for wheelchair visitor access.  Complete with kick plate (Stainless Steel Only).  Supplied built up.  Right hand shown.	RR LH	2800 (Extreme)	800	745	
	Radius Reception Desk  Complete with kick plate (Stainless Steel Only).	RR	1915	800	745	
	Supplied built up.					
	Radius Reception Desk Single Counter Top Singular counter top can be positioned left, centre	SCT	980	240	380	
	or right of the reception desk. Illustrated centre.					
	Radius Reception Desk Double Counter Top*	DCT	1800	240	380	
		*Please Note: Radius Reception Double Counter Top does not sit flush either end of Windsor Reception Desks due to fixings.				
				i !		
*		Please Note: Additional Reception (See Page 127).	Shelves are	available in	both MFC &	Glass Versions
	Flex Monitor Arm Post Mounted		1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	Monitor arm with two folding links. Manual post height adjustment.		1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	Silver Clamp on Desk Fixing White Clamp on Desk Fixing	F2LMP (Silver) F2LMP/W (White)	-	-	- -	
	Silver Bolt through Desk Fixing White Bolt through Desk Fixing	F2LMPBT (Silver) F2LMPBT/W (White)	-	- -	- -	
	Flex Monitor Arm Post Mounted		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
	Monitor arm with two folding links. Front end height adjustment.		1 1 1 1 1 1			
	Silver Clamp on Desk Fixing White Clamp on Desk Fixing Citizen Balk Manager Back Fixing	F2LGP (Silver) F2LGP/W (White)	-	-	-	
	Silver Bolt through Desk Fixing White Bolt through Desk Fixing	F2LGPBT (Silver) F2LGPBT/W (White)	-	-	- -	